MODEL WDP-12
WALL MOUNT DUAL BLOWER
BUILDING PRESSURIZATION UNIT
600 Gulf Freeway
Texas City, TX 77591
PHN:  (409) 935-5743
FAX:  (409) 938-4189
Copyright © 1994 - Bebco Industries, Incorporated - All Rights Reserved

Contacts
Local Sales Representative
Model Number Designations
WDP  -  12  -  DI  -  GS
Series Model Number
Wall Mount Dual Blower
Building Pressurization Unit
Unit Size
12 - 12" Diameter Fan Blades
Division Rating
D1 - Division 1
D2 - Division 2
Housing Material
GS - 14 Ga Galvanized Steel w/ White Paint Finish
SS - 14 Ga Stainless Steel w/ White Paint Finish
Model WDP-12 Unit Accessories
GAS DETECTOR SYSTEMS
CGDM-100 Combustible Gas Monitor
CGDS-100 Combustible Gas Sensor
HGDM-100 Hydrogen Sulfide Monitor
HGDS-100 Hydrogen Sulfide Sensor
OGDM-100 Oxygen Deficiency Monitor
OGDS-100 Oxygen Deficiency Sensor
GDPS-100 24 VDC Monitor Power Supply
GDSB-1216 Sensor Stack Mount Bracket
WARNING NAMEPLATES
BPCN-1 Building Pressurization Caution
SDWN-1 Sealed Door Warning
EMERGENCY REMOTE CONTROL INPUTS
ESD/ECO-HW-12 Hard Wire ESD & ECO
ESD/ECO-IS-12 Intrin. Safe ESD & ECO
ESD-IS-12 Intrin. Safe ESD
ECO-IS-12 Intrin. Safe ECO
REMOTE ALARM BEACONS AND HORNS
RAB-1 Div. 1 Remote Alarm Beacon
RAB-2 Div. 2 Remote Alarm Beacon
RAH Div. 1 Remote Alarm Horn
Bebco Industries, Incorporated             Environmental Control Units Division          600 Gulf Freeway, Texas City Texas 77591      Phn:  (409) 935-5743
ONE (1) BPCN-1 NAMEPLATE & ONE (1)
INSTALLATION & OPERATION MANUAL
PROVIDED WITH UNIT
37.25"
16.125" 16.125"